Peanlution Ho, 1992- _ iﬁ__

Con gt ror AUTROE TG RODGET ANEHDNERTS TO THE COUNTY GENEPRAL PURPOSE FUND FOR

FSCAD L EADT FHNTHE U Ao, 1003,
QLTS et ain reent s have ocourred requlcing adjustments In the |902-22
Vo e Funed IR TA IR TAL S

S THEPEFORE. RECTT PESULYED by the Doard of County Commissloners of Weakley
Clennesieee acacmbiled inoreaular se=alon on thls the_‘m day 0‘9‘-}_@9&! 1992:

COLE 1 The tienes Al Tnpose Fund Is hereby amended as (ol lowa:

ADUET BASTC FEDUCATTON

Sund T Approved Budget

Vool Account. Budget Amendments
st imated Revenue

120 ADULT BASIC EDUCATION 41,947 .66 +8,336.34
Iistimated Expenditures

77300 Adult Basic Education

777300 105 Supervisor 1,600.00 -0- -

777300 110 Teacher Salaries 24,902.50 -3,902.50

777300 123 Recruiter/Connselor -0- +10,000.00

Secretary

77300 308 Inservice Conferences 1,850.00 -266.00

77300 395 Travel -0- +5,650.32

77300 428 Supplies/Materials 5,000.00 +5N0.00

/77300 599 Miscellaneous(Travel) 4,2067.29 -4,267.29

77300 TOTAL 37,619.79 +7,714.53

77300 Employee Benefits

77300 201 Social Seccurity 2,027.45 + 587.73

77300 204 State Retirement 2,300.42 + 34.08

77300 TOTAL 4,327.87 + 621.81
GRAND TOTAL 41,947.66 +8,336.34

LTI L G ET FURTHERD PESOLYED, that all resolutions of the Doard of County

i cloneres of Vet 1oy Connly, Tennesace, which are In conflict with this
it ton e hereby repealed,

FCTION v BE T FURTURER PESOLVED, that this resolution take effect from and

‘.rq AREAULE the publie welfare requiring It. This resolution shall be apread
hee mingtea af the Roard of Counly Commlgalonerd, ‘ h

FPHPSUATYE TOTHE POLES OF CTHE COMMISSTON, 'THIS PESOLUTION 1S SPONSORED BY THE

VOHIG HEIIRERS OF CHITE WEAKLET COMNTY BOARD OF COMM1ISSIONERS!
)Ll
o

k’éﬁéill(:lill NWIH

N : e
v, Bodaet Commit Lee

comadde by Commlbestoner _Vernon Dunn that the foregolhg amendment

ciaoved. Seconded by Comml s oner
o = - —Charles-Cutver—
ing put to A roll call vote, motlon . carried '
B [}
N HE AR
[ APPROVED!

4

11ebrew, County Executlve

Proposed
Budget

50,284.00

1

1,600.00
21,000.00
10,000.00

1,584.00
5,650.32

5,500.00
-0-

45,334.32
2,615.18
2,334.50
4,949.68

50,284.00

B s i



